Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2
Listen Only Headset
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset will bring hearing
protection and communication in noisy environments into a
new level of performance with newly designed speakers and
microphone. The newly designed dual mould cup give a modern

© 3M 2023. All rights reserved.
AV011511134.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
Headsets
UU010252029 HT52A-112 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only Headset, Headband
UU010252037 HT52B-112 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only Headset, Neckband
UU010252045 HT52P3E-112 3M™ PELTOR™  CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only Headset, Helmet Attach
Accessories - FLX2 Cables
UU009898089 FLX2-202 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 3,5mm Stereo
UU009731157 FLX2-203 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 2,5mm Mono
UU009898097 FLX2-204 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 1/4” Stereo
UU009731165 FLX2-205 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 3,5mm Mono
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
UU010853503 Z3GS/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Scott Safety Helmets and  3M™ Scott Safety Visor Range
XL001642468 Z3E/2  (30mm) Helmet Adapter for Common Helmets
XL001642484 Z3G/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Visor Range
Accessories - Hygiene
UU010391918 HY84 3M™ PELTOR™ HY84 Hygiene Kit (cushion and foam liner)
XH001651351 HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad
3M™ E-A-Rfit™ Dual-Ear Validation System - Probe
70071691110 393-3001-2 3M™ PELTOR™ Earmuff Probed Test Cushion B
In the box